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__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
5 Michael SAUTER CHE 28 Yoshiaki NAKAMURA JPN
BIRTH RACING PROJECT G FORCEF111/3 TOM'S FORMULA TOMS FORMULA F111
1 2:12.182 45972 38593  47.617 1159  2:12.182 1 2:13.432 51.763 35727 45942 1148  2:13.432
2  1:44.882 28.794 32129  43.959 156.6  3:57.064 2 1:48.163 28.079  32.965 47.119 1519  4:01.595
3 1:40.625 25.127  31.905  43.593 163.2  5:37.689 3 1:43.644 25.615  32.818 45211 1585  5:45.239
4 1:39.343 24989 30936 MEEEAE 1654  7:17.032 4 1:43.455 25.189  32.157  46.109 158.8  7:28.694
5  1:39.329 24993  30.824 43512 165.4  8:56.361 5 1:39.846 24948  31.293  43.605 1645  9:08.540
I} 1:39.246) 24942 IEIENY]  43.497 1655 10:35.607 [ 1:39.328] 24892  31.060 EEYLE 1654 10:47.868
7 1:39.557 PYNPY]  31.174  43.557 1650 12:15.164 7 1:39.431 24870  31.004  43.557 1652 12:27.299
8  1:40.241 25.049  31.076 44116 163.9 13:55.405 8 1:39.394 24948 MEDKLY  43.459 1653 14:06.693
9  1:39.860 24904  31.417  43.539 1645 15:35.265 9 1:39.366 PYREE  31.028  43.483 1653  15:46.059
1 1 Masayuki UEDA JPN 29 Tadakazu KOJIMA JPN
Rn-sports Rn-sportsF111/3 EAGLE SPORT Classic Car.jp ES
1 2:52.752  1:30.889  35.126  46.737 887  2:52.752 1 3:34.653  2:11.395  36.461  46.797 714  3:34.653
2 1:43.480 26256  32.646 44578 158.7  4:36.232 2 1:43.789 26151  32.454  45.184 158.3  5:18.442
3 1:41575 25534  31.935 44106 161.7  6:17.807 3 1:40.659 25397 31.377 IEEEEE 1632  6:59.101
4 1:41.208 25501 IIEIMAE] 44.294 1623  7:59.015 4 1:41.073 25.248  31.577  44.248 1625  8:40.174
5 1:41.166 25416  31.805 43.945 162.4  9:40.181 5 1:41.603 25.471  31.815 44317 161.7 10:21.777
6 1:40.922 25.345  31.627  43.950 162.8 11:21.103 6 1:40.639 PERLE  31.498  44.038 163.2 12:02.416
7  1:40.784 25264  31.727  43.793 163.0 13:01.887 7 1:40.635 25.343  31.301  43.991 163.2 13:43.051
8  1:40.942 PERYE]  31.649  44.044 162.7 14:42.829 Il 1:40.559) 25.348 EIRER  44.025 163.4 15:23.610
S 1:40.731 25670  31.470 IZENSAl 163.1  16:23.560 37 Yoki SANO PN
1 6 AKITA JPN TGR-DC Racing School TGR-DC RS FR
ABBEY RACING AKITA Cars & Racing 1 2:15.060 53506  35.091 46463 113.4  2:15.060
1 2:49.549  1:28.584  35.033  45.932 90.4  2:49.549 2 1:45.002 26.793  33.223  44.986 156.4  4:00.062
2 1:43.014 26.084  32.687  44.243 159.5  4:32.563 3 1:42.512 25.816  32.210  44.486 160.2  5:42.574
&Y 1:40.157 25291  31.281 MEEELE 1640  6:12.720 4 1:42.846 25.696  32.140 45010 159.7  7:25.420
4 1:40.462 25237 EOEEZ] 44231 1635  7:53.182 5 1:53.411 25.063  40.070  48.278 1448  9:18.831
5 1:40.188 31.209  43.870 164.0  9:33.370 6 1:39.057 24930  30.907  43.220 165.8 10:57.888
6 1:40.176 25.180  31.290  43.706 164.0 11:13.546 Al 1:38.855 24946 HEWAL] IERELN 1662 12:36.743
7 1:51.372B  25.136  31.270  54.966 147.5 13:04.918 8  1:44.026 PYWEE  30.866  48.402 157.9  14:20.769
1 8 YUKI JPN 38 Kazuhisa URABE JPN
NILZZ Racing NILZZ Racing TGR-DC Racing School TGR-DC RS FR
1 2:53.195  1:29.799 35028 48.368 885  2:53.195 1 2:16.538 54.611  34.648  47.279 112.2  2:16.538
2 1:44.966 26.426  33.253 45287 1565  4:38.161 2 1:44.397 26.017  33.794 44586 157.3  4:00.935
3 1:44.446 26377  33.027 45.042 157.3  6:22.607 3 1:43.641 25569  32.885  45.187 1585  5:44.576
4 1:43.184 25.701  32.509  44.974 159.2  8:05.791 4 1:43.329 25.129  31.886 46314 159.0  7:27.905
5  1:42.495 25527  32.147  44.821 160.3  9:48.286 5 1:39.250 24917  30.921  43.412 1655  9:07.155
6  1:42.440 25594  32.330 YN 160.4  11:30.726 6 1:38.925 24827 IEOMZE  43.403 166.1 10:46.080
7 1:42.153 25.461 32126 44566 160.8 13:12.879 7 1:48.947 24.778 38784 45385 150.8 12:35.027
LY 1:42.009 25.448 EIKTE 44576 161.0 14:54.888 ) 1:38.919) 24813  30.870 ERER 166.1 14:13.946
9 1:42.079 [WPEELN 31.996  44.693 160.9 16:36.967 9 1:39.060 VYWFAl 30.892  43.397 1658 15:53.006
23 YUGO JPN 45 Yorikatsu TSUJIKO JPN
N-SPEED S2R Racing PONOS RACING PONOS RACING
1 2:47.051  1:24.851  34.948 47252 917  2:47.051 1 5:16.000 3:52.504 35889  47.607 485  5:16.000
2 1:52.658 26750 35491  50.417 145.8  4:39.709 2 1:48.707 29.041  34.246  45.420 151.1 7:04.707
3 1:47.305 26246 34415  46.644 153.1  6:27.014 3 1:42.519 25.874  32.236  44.409 160.2  8:47.226
4 1:46.700 26276  33.958  46.466 1540  8:13.714 YN 1:41.556 prwYy) BEIEZ] 44374 161.8  10:28.782
5  1:46.560 26172 34196  46.192 154.2 10:00.274 5 1:42.320 25.411  32.086  44.823 1605 12:11.102
6 1:45.943 26301  33.528  46.114 155.1 11:46.217 6 1:42.026 25.269  32.227 44530 161.0 13:53.128
7 Y BEYELY 33.485 EKERN 1557 13:31.738 7 1:41.780 25343 32173 IYRYY] 161.4  15:34.908
8 1:45.614 26114 IEEWEE]  46.017 1555 15:17.352
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53 Jesse LACEY AUS

Bionic Jack Racing G FORCE F111/3
1 2:14.912 49716 38131  47.065 113.6  2:14.912
2 1:49.705 29.474  35.905  44.326 149.7  4:04.617
3 1:45.137 25585  31.606  47.946 156.2  5:49.754
4 1:40.247 25.106  31.307  43.834 163.9  7:30.001
5 1:39.932 25.019  31.364  43.549 164.4  9:09.933
6 1:39.753 24963  31.248  43.542 164.7 10:49.686
7 24913  31.111 165.0 12:29.228
8 1:39.779 24928  31.217  43.634 164.6 14:09.007
5 5 Sebastian MANSON NZL

BIRTH RACING PROJECT G FORCEF111/3
1 2:12.766 47.735  38.183  46.848 1154  2:12.766
2 1:45918 27.137  32.857 45924 1551  3:58.684
3 1:41.410 25.437  32.214  43.759 162.0  5:40.094
4 1:40.620 25.307  31.446  43.867 163.3  7:20.714
5  1:40.809 25.172 31515 44122 1629  9:01.523
6 1:40.184 25.088  31.372  43.724 1640 10:41.707
7 43.799 1643  12:21.664
8 1:40.238 25.077  31.572 163.9  14:01.902
9  1:40.357 25.050  31.349  43.958 163.7 15:42.259
62 Anna INOTSUME JPN

HELM MOTORSPORTS F111/3 Yupiteru HAGOROMOG F111/3
1 2:18.835 51.095 38.941  48.799 110.4  2:18.835
2 1:50.926 27.975  35.924  47.027 148.1  4:09.761
3 1:41.065 25.476  31.817  43.772 1625  5:50.826
4 1:40.694 25.159  31.815  43.720 163.1  7:31.520
5 1:40.158 24996  31.362  43.800 1640  9:11.678
6 1:40.159 25.049  31.382  43.728 164.0 10:51.837
7 1:40.093 25.045  31.372  43.676 164.1 12:31.930
8 1:39.938 25.054  31.331 164.4 14:11.868
9 43.993 164.4 15:51.792
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